ALMC Hellfire Stages Rally,
17 20:25:36 2025

Sun
Pos

68
88
17
21
28
33
44
46
40
60
69
82
89
92
59
71

Aug
Car

118
144
26
36
164
80
82
68
121
106
76
75
145
139
96
109
152R
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131
134
136

57
78
72
91
99
120
86
129
158
143R
48
58
65
69
127
128
132
130
159
49
90
119
125

2025

Driver/Codriver

Christopher Rose/Jason Murphy
Dermot Cannon/Jason Quigley
Cian Caldwell/Paul McPhillips
Oran England/Darragh Mullen
Kalum Graffin/Mark McGeehan
Aidan Kilkenny/Ciara Duggan
Dean Murphy/David Murphy

John O’Rourke/Derek Lynch

Danny Brady/Liam Callaghan
David Hunt/Gillian Gilmartin
Jack Newman/Andrew Browne

Jack Kennedy/Dylan Harrington
Martin McKeown/Domhnall Lennon
Michelle Quinn/Caz Somers
Ruairi McGarrity/Martin McGarri
Eamon Russell/Martin McBrearty
Cathal Smith/Philip Grall

Josh Moffett/Keith Moriarty
Eddie Doherty/Tom Murphy

Declan Boyle/Patrick Walsh

Desi Henry/Dean Osullivan

Gary Kiernan/John McCabe
Matthew Boyle/Gary Byrne

Tom Jnr Holton/Stephen Joyce
Jason Dickson/Martin Brady
Daniel Cronin/Padraig O’Donovan
Tommy Doyle/Liam Moynihan
Michael Boyle/Dermot McCafferty
Stephen McCann/Kaine Treanor
Paul Rowley/Niall Burns

Michael Cullen/Sean Hassett
Declan Gannon/Ivan Gannon

Kevin Wilson/Wilson Katie
Seamus Cooke/Niall McGaughran
Patrick McBride/Eoghan McTeague
Stuart Farrell/Brian Lawlor
Paul Cullen/Brian Rowan

David Devereaux/Gerry Devereaux
Peter Farrell/Eoghédn Farrell
Eamonn Rudden/Brian Rudden
David Healy/Martin Byrne

Damien Cullen/Danny Cannon
Patrick Bradley/Kieran Burke
Des Lyons/Ashling McArdle

Colm McFall/Margo Christie
Damien Connell/Gary McWalter
Daragh Smith/Ryan Graham

Gerry Reilly/Niall Farrelly
Johnny Cullen/Kyle Cullen
Daniel McNamee/Jamie Quinn

Evan Monaghan/Hannah Monaghan
Jack Brunton/Jack Kelly

Paul Carron/Tony McGovern
Martin McPhillips/Shane Farrell
Damian O’Reilly/Damien McCabe
Seamus Kelly/Pauric McGinley
Thomas Carolan/Declan Smith
Gabriel Farry/Niamh Pickens
Sean OG Cahill/Gary Cahill
Brian Heneghan/Jonathan Herwood
Mickey Conlon/Adam Langan
Declan Campbell/Kevin Creighan
Brian Ward/John Egan

Gene Callan/Declan Brady

Make

Honda Civic EK4
Honda Civic
Peugeot 208
Ford Fiesta
Peugeot 208
Peugeot 208 Ral
Peugeot 208 Ral
Opel Corsa Rall
Ford Fiesta R2T
Peugeot 208 R2
Honda EP3

Ford Fiesta
Ford Fiesta
Honda Civic
Citroen DS3 R3
Honda Civic Typ
Mitsubishi Evo
Skoda Fabia
Skoda Fabia
Skoda Fabia RS
Ford Fiesta
Ford Fiesta
Ford Fiesta
Ford Fiesta
Ford Fiesta
Citroen C3Rally
Hyundai Rally 2
Skoda Fabia RS
Ford Fiesta
Ford Fiesta

VW Polo R5

Ford Fiesta Ral
Hyundai I20 R5
Ford Escort Mk
Honda Civic
Toyota Corolla
Opel Corsa
Peugeot 205 GTi
Toyota Corolla
Vauxhall Chevet
Honda Civic egé6
Honda Civic EK4
Honda Civic EK4
Honda EG6
Honda Civic
Honda Civic
Honda Civic
Honda Civic
Honda EG 6
Honda Civic
Citroen C2
Ford Escort Mk
Toyota Corolla
Toyota Corolla
Ford Escort
Ford Escort Mk
Ford Escort
Toyota Corolla
Toyota Corolla
Toyota Corolla
Ford Escort Mk
Ford Escort Mk
Peugeot 207
Ford Escort RS

Ral

Ral

Ral

EK4
EK4

Typ

General Classification

Class Pos
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Final- by Class

Time

:34.
:52.
:46.
:36.
:30.
:30.
:44.
:53.
:24.
:51.
:14.
:22.
:02.
:12.
:50.
:24.
:43.
:16.
:21.
:27.
:34.
:39.
:12.
:55.
:03.
:07.
:14.
:35.
:43.
:49.
:19.
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ALMC Hellfire Stages Rally,

Sun

Pos

ALMC Hellfire Historic Rally,

2025

Aug 17 20:25:36 2025

Car

153
113

53
150

Driver/Codriver

Gerard O’Connell/Ian Gallagher
Rory Carroll/Katelyn Carroll
Vincent Collins/Colin Duffy
Brian Brady/Sean Brady

Stephen Faughnan/Ryan Farrell
Ben McIntyre/Anthony McDonald
Barry McLaughlin/Barry McBride
James McCarville/Arthur Kierans
Robbie Allen/Emer Kearns

Gavin McGivney/Daniel McConnon
Andrew Gillespie/Damien Sherida
Dave Slattery/Denis Coffey
Damian Campbell/Declan McGarrit
Jason Tuthill/John Fogarty
Barry McKenna/Gary McCrudden
Ronan Quinn/Kevin Heffernan
Gerard Tuite/Karl Egan

Kevin Cole/Matthew Kirwan
Raymond Spence/Ger Somers
Daniel McKenna/Andrew Grennan
Barry Morris/Dylan Doonan
Chris Armstrong/Darren Curran
Tim Flood/Anthony Smith

Gordon Rogers/Gary Leddy
Michael Curran/Barry Sheridan
Alan Sheridan/Ivan Hernon
Tomas O’Rourke/Tomas Scallan
Pat Kelly/Jonathan Kelly

Eamon Fallon/Niall Gavin
Darren McGuinness/Derek Molloy
Mark Nangle/Brian Miller

Gerry McIntyre/Paul Clarke

2025

AIMC Hellfire Junior Rally,

142

105
97
93
98R

Ed Colton/Enda Shiels

Noel Doyne/Aidan Friel

Rob Smith/Alun Cook

Will Onions/Dave Williams
Ronan Campbell/Denny Greaney

2025
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ALMC Hellfire Dacia Challenge,

94
107
104
103
114
126
138
122

Ronan Dorrian/Mickey Joe Browne
Eoin Kelly/Darragh Kelly
Darragh Mullins/Nathan Moloney
Jason Gorham/Liam Egan

Harry Dorrian/Davin Watson

Ryan Sheridan/Ray Flynn

Jamie Doherty/Eoghan Moore
Ronan Lacey/John Michael Kennel

2025
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401
402
405
403
407
409
406
408
410

Cillian Doherty/Tommy Cuddihy
Oscar Mangan/Elva Roe

Liam Doherty/Leah Doherty
Anthony O’Halloran/Cian Lynch
Evan Stapleton/Eddie Byrne
Rod McGovern/Garret Burke
Denis Ferry/Matthew Ferry
Sean Lyons/Jake Devine

Shane O’Donoghue/Carrie Ryan

Make

Ford Escort

Ford Escort

Ford Escort

Honda Civic

Ford Escort

Toyota Starlet
Ford Escort
Ford Escort
Ford Escort
Ford Escort
Ford Escort
Ford Escort
Ford Escort
Ford Escort
Ford Escort
Ford Escort
Ford Escort
Ford Escort
Ford Escort
Ford Escort
Darrian T90
Ford Escort
Ford Escort
Ford Escort
Ford Mark 2
Ford Escort
Mitsubishi Evo
Ford Fiesta

Mitsubishi Evo
Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza
Mitsubishi Evo

Mk

Mk
Mk
GTR

Mk
Mk

Hillman Avenger
Ford Escort

BMW M3

BMW M3

Ford Escort Mk

Civic
Civic
Civic
Civic
Civic
Civic
Civic
EG6

Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda

EK4

EK4

Sandero
Sandero
Sandero
Sandero
Sandero
Sandero
Sandero
Sandero
Sandero

Dacia
Dacia
Dacia
Dacia
Dacia
Dacia
Dacia
Dacia
Dacia

General Classification
Final- by Class

Class Pos

12
12
12

17

19
19
19

23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
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:09:

57

56:
58:
:07:

57:

57

58:

58

59:
:03:
:03:
:04

Time

:21.
:08.
:07.
:23.
:51.
:55.
:52.
:53.
:21.
:55.
:31.
:32.
:41.
:25.
:48.
:49.
:16.
:23.
:57.
:37.
:50.
:32.
:23.
:09.
:24.
:29.
:11.
:46.
:18.
:29.
:50.
:40.

11.
:57.
54.
05.
44 .

14.
:26.
30.
:35.
33.
43.
46.
:30.

:35.
:55.
:45.
:00.
:00.
:07.
:53.
:41.
:58.
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